VI.

San Diego Unified School District

Office of Language Acquisition

DELAC Executive Board Meeting
6:00 — 7:30 p.m.

June 17, 2014

Eugene Brucker Education Center, Room 2038

AGENDA

Opening (Valentinag)
a. Welcome and Call to Order

b. Review & Approve Minutes from April 2014 Executive Board Meeting

Debrief June 2014 General Meeting (Valentina and Officers)

a. Howdid it go?

b. Any advice or input for District Administration or the Board of Education?

Consolidated Application and EL Funding (Ron Rode and Debra)

Local Control Accountability Plan (LCAP) Meeting Report (Gabriela)

Review of and Comment on District Written Response to DELAC’s LCAP Input (A/l)

Quick Announcements and Review of Handout Packet (A//)

Adjourn (Valenting)

Have a wonderful summer!

6:00

6:05

6:15

6:45

7:00

7:10

7:30



