San Diego Unified School District Office of Language Acquisition

DELAC Executive Board Meeting 6:00 – 7:30 p.m.

June 17, 2014 Eugene Brucker Education Center, Room 2038

AGENDA

I.	Opening <i>(Valentina)</i> a. Welcome and Call to Order	6:00
	b. Review & Approve Minutes from April 2014 Executive Board Meeting	
II.	Debrief June 2014 General Meeting <i>(Valentina and Officers)</i>a. How did it go?b. Any advice or input for District Administration or the Board of Education?	6:05
III.	Consolidated Application and EL Funding (Ron Rode and Debra)	6:15
IV.	Local Control Accountability Plan (LCAP) Meeting Report (Gabriela)	6:45
V.	Review of and Comment on District Written Response to DELAC's LCAP Input (All)	7:00
VI.	Quick Announcements and Review of Handout Packet (All)	7:10
	Adjourn <i>(Valentina)</i>	7:30

Have a wonderful summer!